Ridgitreat Surface Water Treatment Pipe
Ridgitreat surface water treatment pipes can provide enhanced
stormwater treatment when incorporated into sustainable
drainage systems (SuDS) applications, including:
- Infrastructure projects for roads and rail
-  Residential & commercial schemes as part of a wider SuDS solution
Treatment
Surface water run-off from hard standing areas may

• BBA
• BBA HAPAS
• Network Rail Parts and Drawing Systems (PADS)
Applications
Ridgitreat is a versatile gravity surface water and sub-surface water
drainage system that can be incorporated into SuDS relevant for
numerous applications including:
• Rail
• Highways
• Commercial
• Retail
• Leisure
• Residential
RIDGITREAT PLAIN ENDED PIPES
ID mm Code Length m Weight kg
100 RDT100X6PEP 6 5
150 RDT150X6PEP/1 6 7.5
225 RDT225X6PEP/1 6 15
300 RDT300X6PEP/1 6 25.5
PERMAFILTER WRAP
Mechanical Properties
Weight (EN 965) 300g/m2
Tensile strength (EN ISO 10319) 9/12KN/m

Trench lined with
geomembrane to be
installed prior to
back�lling trench
Ridgitreat pipe
Varies
(<1.5m)
150150
75
Figure 1 - Typical French Drain installation incorporating Ridgitreat
(allowing infiltration)
Figure 2 - Typical French Drain installation incorporating Ridgitreat
(preventing infiltration)
JOINTING
Nominal Size mm Coupler Code Seal Code
100 CRD100 SRD100
150 CRD150 SRD150
225 CRD225 SRD225
300 CRD300 SRD300
Note: One coupler and two seals required per joint.
Source Control InfiltrationTreatment
00/3678 Certificate Number: PA05/05460
Ridgitreat